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Investor 
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Great Investment 
Opportunity
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New year Mega Lottery limited is an investment company that offers its investors a 7 – 2% return on 

investment. Subscribing to any of our investment plan provides our clients the opportunity to grow their 

investment at competitive rates that outpaces that offered by the money and capital markets.

New Year Mega Lottery Ltd (NYML) investment plan is set to be the biggest lottery investment initiative in Africa. The NYML investment plan is aimed at enriching 

investors through lucrative interest payouts and dividend payment model.

The project will require the sum of 2million USD for its execution. This will establish or position NYML as a leading lottery empire in the industry in Africa. 

NYML's first year of operations shall produce 303 millionaires. 

Investors shall enjoy the benefits of substantial payouts as dividend in the second and third year of business following the repayment & liquidation of their initial 

investment at the end of the first year.

OUR OFFER:

v Investments in NYML shall attract a return on investment of 7 – 2% in the first year of business and a repayment period of one year.

v NYML shall offer its investors a dividend of 3.5% - 1% of its liquidated investment for two years consecutively.

HOW DOES IT WORK?

Invest as shown in this brochure and get both your capital and interest accrued in the first business year with additional dividend for two 

straight years.
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Securities

Why you Should Invest

Trust- the New Year Mega Lottery Brand
NYML is founded on the pillars of honesty, 
transparency and service; key elements in 
building trust. Trust is what enables us to 
deliver exceptional services to our target 
markets and create value for our investors 
through our team of professional staff and 
robust technology. 
As a transparent and accountable company, 
NYML ensures it allocates and manages 
resources in an efficient and effective manner.

Our Partners
NYML is a partner - centric company 

focused on establishing productive 

partnerships & committed to creating value 

for them through our profound services.

As a top class brand, we pay special 

attention to the unique peculiarities of our 

partners in our investment strategy in order 

to enable them maximize their investment.

Insured – Projects 
New Year Mega Lottery projects are 
fully insured by top-notch insurance 
companies within reach, and can be  
contacted in our operational offices.

Certificate of investment 
 Our investors are entitled to an 
investment certificate that authenticate 
their investment and guarantee 
investors capital and ROI

Post-dated Cheques
on request
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Available Packages

OUR  OFFERS

Invest  2 Million USD  or more and get ROI OF UP TO 7%  in one (1) Year 

1 Year plan 3% ROI

50M -10M

1 Year plan 5% ROI

N 1 Billion

1 Year plan 10% ROI 

500M - 300M 

1 Year plan 8% ROI

250M- 100m
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NOTE:  Other Foreign Currencies are accepted for investment.

e.g Euro, Pounds are acceptable currencies for investment.
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COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS
 

What makes us Unique ?

INVESTMENT TYPE

 

1 YEAR ROI

 

2 YEAR DIVIDEND

 

Banks

 

2.5%

 

0%

 

Stock Exchange

 

50 Kobo

 

50 Kobo

 

New Year Mega Lottery

 

10% to 3%

 

5% to 1.5%
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Where will the funds go?

 

 

WHAT WILL MY MONEY BE USED FOR?

The funds will be invested in the  development and expansion of New Year Mega Lottery Ltd Projects

* Lottery Tickets

* Draws Machine

* Advertisement 

 *            Merchandising and branding

* Mobile Application

*            Logistics  
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REPAYMENT SOURCES

HOW  WE PLAN TO PAY

New Year Mega Lottery will payback all investors from the proceeds from sales of Lottery Tickets . Repayment shall be done installmentally; 
on quarterly basis.  
The interest element or ROI shall be paid out first every quarter, while the principal will be liquidated at the end of the stipulated 12 months 
tenure.
Consequently, New Year Mega Lottery has designed a workable plan for all investors to earn a  amounting to half of their ROI which  DIVIDEND
shall be  paid quarterly for a period of 2 Years following the liquidation  of their initial investment.

Our objective  is to redefine investment by aiming  at enriching investors through profit sharing, and building  profitable ventures that can 

compete locally, and also stand among giants globally.
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GET STARTED
EARN IN 3 SIMPLE STEPS

CONTACT US
Contact via our Sales Executive for 

negotiation and payment 
instructions

INVEST
Select the investment 

plan that suite you and 
invest

INVESTMENT CERTIFICATE
Receive your investment 
certificate upon investing 
and wait for your ROI & 

Dividend
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NEW YEAR MEGA LOTTERY INVESTMENT PLAN

NEW YEAR MEGA LOTTERY LTD offers available for Investment has been listed below for Investors consideration and the corresponding 

interest accrued for one year Tenor. The Return on investment (ROI) shall be payable quarterly in the first business year to every investor

according to their investment as shown below. However, after the payment of the investors capital and the interest accrued at the end of 

the first business year. Every investor will stand a chance of benefitting quarterly DIVIDEND for a period of two years.

S/N INVESTMENT INTEREST ROI/YEAR CAPITAL + INTEREST ROI/Q1 ROI/Q2 ROI/Q3 ROI/Q4
1 1,000,000,000 10% 98,630,136.00 1,098,630,136.00 24,657,534 24,657,534 24,657,534 24,657,534
2 500,000,000 8% 39,452,055.00 539,452,055.00 9,863,013.75 9,863,o13.75 9,863,013.75 9,863,o13.75

3 250,000,000 5% 12,328,767.00 262,328,767.00 3,082,191.75 3,082,191.75 3,082,191.75 3,082,191.75

4 100,000,000 5% 4,931,506.80 104,931,506.80 1,232,876.70 1,232,876.70 1,232,876.70 1,232,876.70

5 50,000,000 3% 1,479,452.04 51,479,452.04 369,863.01 369,863.01 369,863.01 369,863.01

6 20,000,000 3% 591,780.84 20,591,780.84 147,945.21 147,945.21 147,945.21 147,945.21

7 10,000,000 3% 295,890.36 10,295,890.36 73,972.59 73,972.59 73,972.59 73,972.59

8 5,000,000 3% 147,945.24 5,147,945.24 36,986.31 36,986.31 36,986.31 36,986.31
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NEW YEAR MEGA LOTTERY DIVIDEND FOR SECOND BUSINESS YEAR

S/N QUARTER 1 QUARTER 2 QUARTER 3 QUARTER 4 TOTAL
1 12,328,767 12,328,767 12,328,767 12,328,767 49,315,068

2 4,931,506.50 4,931,506.50 4,931,506.50 4,931,506.50 19,726,026

3 1,541,095.5 1,541,095.5 1,541,095.5 1,541,095.5 6,164,382

4 616,438.50 616,438.50 616,438.35 616,438.35 2,465,754

5 184,931.51 184,931.51 184,931.51 184,931.51 739,726

6 73,972.50 73,972.61 73,972.61 73,972.61 295,890

7 36,985.50 36,985.50 36,985.50 36,985.50 147,942

8 18,493.20 18,493.20 18,493.20 18,493.20 73,973
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NEW YEAR MEGA LOTTERY DIVIDEND FOR THIRD BUSINESS YEAR

S/N QUARTER 1 QUARTER 2 QUARTER 3 QUARTER 4 TOTAL

1 12,328,767 12,328,767 12,328,767 12,328,767 49,315,068

2 4,931,506.50 4,931,506.50 4,931,506.50 4,931,506.50 19,726,026

3 1,541,095.5 1,541,095.5 1,541,095.5 1,541,095.5 6,164,382

4 616,438.50 616,438.50 616,438.50 616,438.50 2,465,754

5 184,931.55 184,931.55 184,931.55 184,931.55 739,726

6 73,972.50 73,972.50 73,972.50 73,972.50 295,890

7 36,985.50 36,985.50 36,985.50 36,985.50 147,942

8 18,493.20 18,493.20 18,493.20 18,493.20 73,973
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INVESTMENT ANALYSIS AND TOTAL BENEFITS ACCRUED AFTER 3RD BUSINESS YEAR

S/N INVESTMENT ROI/YEAR DIVIDEND (YR 1) DIVIDEND (YR 2) GROSS ROI  TAX NET ROI
1 1,000,000,000 98,630,136.00 49,315,068.00 49,315,068.00 197,260,272.00 9,863,013.60 187,397,258.40

2 500,000,000 39,452,055.00 19,726,026 19,726,026 78,904,107.00 3,945,205.35 74,958,901.65

3 250,000,000 12,328,767.00 6,164,382 6,164,382 24,657,531.00 1,232,876.55 23,424,654.45

4 100,000,000 4,931,506.80 2,465,754 2,465,754 9,863,014.80 493,150.74 9,369,864.06

5 50,000,000 1,479,452.04 739,722 739,726 2,958,900.04 147,945.00 2,810,955.04

6 20,000,000 591,780.84 285,890 295,890 1,173,560.84 58,678.04 1,114,882.80

7 10,000,000 295,890.36 147,942 147,942 591,774.36 29,588.72 562,185.64

8 5,000,000 147,945.24 73,973 73,973 295,891.24 14,794.56 281,096.68
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* Terms and Conditions apply

MARKETING EXECUTIVE:

10% to 3% 187,397,258.40
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With projects worth 2 Billion naira our intention is to create Financial partnership with individuals who will help us in redefining 

empowerment and enrichment of Nigerians and at the same time offer investors an amazing ROI and 2 Year dividend.

___________________________________

MD/CEO

New Year Mega Lottery
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THANK YOU 
FOR FINDING US WORTHY TO BE  

A PARTNER
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... Become a millionaire with the mega lifestyle ©
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